Kansas Central Model Railroaders
Event Coverage Chart

Date

03/27/21

04/10/21

04/15/21
04/24/21
05/08/21
05/20/21

05/22/21
06/12/21
06/17/21
06/26/21
07/10/21
07/15/21
07/24/21

08/14/21
08/19/21
08/28/21

09/11/21

09/16/21
09/25/21
10/09/21

10/23/21
11/13/21
11/27/21
12/11/21
12/25/21

Downtown Hutch Event

Location

KCMR Club House

KCMR Club House

Javen Schmucker

TOY DEPOT

KCMR Club House

KCMR Club House

Javen & Jolene

Apollo

KCMR Club House

KCMR Club House

To Be Determined

KCMR Club House

KCMR Club House

To Be Determined

KCMR Club House

KCMR Club House

To Be Determined

Day Time Station Agent
SELCENA 11 am - 4 pm Javen Schmucker
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm Gary Essels
SELCENA 11 am - 4 pm Al Beasley
SELCENA 11 am - 4 pm Javen Schmucker
SELCENA 11 am - 4 pm Jolene Demoret
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm Javen Schmucker
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm Al Beasley
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm Javen Schmucker
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm Javen Schmucker
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm Javen Schmucker
SELUICENA 11 am - 4 pm

KCMR Club House

KCMR Club House

To Be Determined

Saturday 11am-4 pm

KCMR Club House

Saturday 11am-4 pm

KCMR Club House

Saturday 11am-4 pm

KCMR Club House

Javen Schmucker

Saturday 11am-4 pm

KCMR Club House

Saturday 11am-4 pm

KCMR Club House

Javen Schmucker

Saturday CLOSED

KCMR Club House

KCMR Club House




