Kansas Central Model Railroaders

Event Coverage Chart

Date	Day	Time	Station Agent	Downtown Hutch Event	Location
03/27/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
04/10/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Gary Essels		KCMR Club House
04/15/21	Thursday	5:30 pm - 8 pm		Javen Schmucker	TOY DEPOT
04/24/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Al Beasley		KCMR Club House
05/08/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
05/20/21	Thursday	5:30 pm - 8 pm		Javen & Jolene	Apollo
05/22/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Jolene Demoret		KCMR Club House
06/12/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
06/17/21	Thursday	5:30 pm - 8 pm			To Be Determined
06/26/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Al Beasley		KCMR Club House
07/10/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
07/15/21	Thursday	5:30 pm - 8 pm			To Be Determined
07/24/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm			KCMR Club House
08/14/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
08/19/21	Thursday	5:30 pm - 8 pm			To Be Determined
08/28/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm			KCMR Club House
09/11/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
09/16/21	Thursday	5:30 pm - 8 pm			To Be Determined
09/25/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm			KCMR Club House
10/09/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm			KCMR Club House
10/23/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm			KCMR Club House
11/13/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
11/27/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm			KCMR Club House
12/11/21	Saturday	11 am - 4 pm	Javen Schmucker		KCMR Club House
12/25/21	Saturday	CLOSED			KCMR Club House